POROSCOPE® HV5, HV20, HV40
             Porosity Test Using High Voltage
 Coating Thickness     Material Analysis     Microhardness     Material Testing
2 POROSCOPE® HV5, HV20, HV40
In order to protect objects, which are made of steel or
metal, they are coated with corrosion resistant materi-
als such as rubber, synthetics or enamel. The protective
coatings must be tight, that is, free of pores, cracks or

Thread reducer M8/M12 600-722
Rotating electrode ZH3e1 600-703
Ordering Examples
Pipe ID < 13 mm
Rotating electrode
ZH3y, ZH3z
Rod system
ZH8c, d, e
Rod system
ZH8c, d, e
Thread
reducer
M8/M4
Elastic
spacer
ZH9
Centering
device
ZH4z1, 2
Pipe ID ≥ 13 mm
Thread reducer
M8/M5
M8/M12
Rotating
electrode
ZH3a, ..., k
Rod system
ZH8a, b
Rod system
ZH8a, b
Elastic spacer
ZH9
Centering
device
ZH4a1, ..., g
FISCHER worldwide
93
2-
00
4
09
/1
4
09
-1
4
 Coating Thickness     Material Analysis     Microhardness     Material Testing
IfG-Institute for Scientific Instruments GmbH
12489 Berlin, Germany
Fischer Instrumentation (GB) Ltd
Lymington, Hampshire SO41 8JD, England
Fischer Technology, Inc.
Windsor, CT 06095, USA
Helmut Fischer S. de R.L. de C.V.
76230 Querétaro, QRO, Mexico
Helmut Fischer GmbH
Institut für Elektronik und Messtechnik
71069 Sindelfingen, Germany
Helmut Fischer AG and
Helmut Fischer Technologie AG
CH-6331 Hünenberg, Switzerland
Fischer Instrumentation Electronique
78180 Montigny le Bretonneux, France
Helmut Fischer S.R.L.
20099 Sesto San Giovanni (Milano), Italy
Fischer Instruments, S.A.
08018 Barcelona, Spain
Helmut Fischer Meettechniek B.V.
5627 GB Eindhoven, The Netherlands
Fischer do Brasil
04561-001 São Paulo, Brazil